

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 11956	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	Contract and/or Award			Status:	Approved	
File created:	8/6/2	2020			In control:	Real Property	
On agenda:	8/17	/2020			Final action:	8/17/2020	
Title:	Levin Family, L.L.C., to provide for an Acquisition Agreement, Special Warranty Deed and Declaration of Cross Access and Parking - 350 South Toole Avenue; Acq-1007, General Fund (GMI-C19 US Treasury CRF, reimbursement for County paid leave), contract amount \$3,365,000.00 (CT-PW-21-111)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-PW-21-111, 2. CT-PW-21-111_Appraisal, 3. CT-PW-21-111_CAMemorandum						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
8/17/2020	1	Board of	Supervisor	S			

Levin Family, L.L.C., to provide for an Acquisition Agreement, Special Warranty Deed and Declaration of Cross Access and Parking - 350 South Toole Avenue; Acq-1007, General Fund (GMI-C19 US Treasury CRF, reimbursement for County paid leave), contract amount \$3,365,000.00 (CT-PW-21-111)